
151061
107716

125557

106098

111297

127700

132870

111734

186028

149862

161614

183249

153212

177930

178191

100675

172164

106251

101410

136440

136056

196968

132034

142925

146621

154344

104634

189970

135534

133433

132683

159397
151354

162552

168125

133496

119683

197833

173378

101955

135073

161244

161294

163816

127817

183823

126196

146816

143761

129991

133288

185273

148832

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス
（ ）ITC

（ ）WTM

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）First-J

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）トップラン

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）ACイグナイト

（ ）テニスアメニティ園田

（ ）SpecialOneTA

（ ）朝日SC

（ ）TEAMMARS

（ ）TEAMGROWING

（ ）MSサウサリート

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）ノアインドアステージBM

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）多田ハイグリーンTC

（ ）GR8

（ ）しあわせのむらTS

（ ）SandaLightningTC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）ル・クールTA
（ ）テニスアメニティ園田

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ROSSOTT

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）多田ハイグリーンTC

（ ）ロイヤルヒル’81TC

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）ITC

（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ノアインドアステージ名谷

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）ノアTA垂水

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）TEAMGROWING

（ ）ノアインドアステージBM

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）オーランドTC

杉森 叶夢

bye

蓑田 颯吾

小紫 耀太

島津 宙大

高橋 圭太郎

山崎 結真

橋本 恭埜

西川 凌矢

bye

板野 翼

金光 健太

丸山 智輝

猪股 泰成

徳永 慶衣

石丸 悠陽

濱田 泰生

bye

津﨑 和

下志万 悠真

髙木 煌希

山﨑 央喜

橋本 龍輝

髙橋 湊

高木 海李

bye

野田 宏幸

宇宿 暉

桑城 綾晴

多田 友希

寺田 悠真

須賀 勇乃介

下前 壱聖

bye

岡本 遼真

志摩 潤

森川 晴日
古賀 悠聖

網干 拓真

藤本 琉架

多田 昊平

bye

松本 空

野原 孝仁

矢野 創

森下 晃翔

bye

小泉 成

日野 貫太

bye

平川 大祐

福田 統理

奥村 斗貴

問山 和樹

bye

下田 悠翔

井上 昴

bye

矢野 司

安積 信秋

仲 晴翼

川内 壯航

bye

鍋島 三京
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132819

169437

127964

195204

166608

129846

124397

105479

156004

103913

195293

152484

151842

194535

129371

130880

103512

107217

103015

139292

188611

184194

189158

133204

131934

187174

132002

133379

130209

120784

117077

185875

105607

104091

190707

167503

197758

150599

155559

167760

178355

125544

166153

178323

150000

183709

166093

121356

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）TEAMGROWING

（ ）トップラン

（ ）COSANA

（ ）テニスアメニティ園田

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ加古川

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）WTM

（ ）GR8

（ ）トップラン

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）イクステンド

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）ノアインドアステージBM

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）ル・クールTA

（ ）ITC

（ ）トップラン

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）First-J

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）多田ハイグリーンTC

（ ）テニスアメニティ園田

（ ）香枦園TC

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮

（ ）トップラン

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）TRTA

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）ITC

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）ロイヤルヒル’81TC

（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）トップラン

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）TEAMGROWING

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）オーランドTC

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

小田 剛慎

bye

沓脱 援

森川 芽

須賀 奏介

藤永 龍

bye

児島 怜汰

MARK KOLPAKOV

bye

新垣 詠巳

辻井 悠誠

佐藤 宏樹

坂下 天信

bye

有吉 太一

田中 偉貴

bye

前田 空澄

君川 蓮

三田 錬磨

高梨 颯

bye

田川 伊織

中野 咲太朗

bye

糸原 拓空

植田 龍真

瀧澤 龍斗

中橋 慶二郎

bye

藤田 悠生

三上 來夏

bye

朝日 蒼大

船木 旭

奥谷 悠人

黒木 凰志

bye

久保 十望起

山田 遼太朗

bye

岡田 陽樹

横山 弘季

太田 悠月

室田 将貴

bye

岡本 拓馬

三原 颯

bye

坪田 翔太郎

小林 義宗

穐原 健太朗

北村 隼聖

bye

高橋 海

車塚 仁

bye

峰本 康生

井手口 稜

上園 湊大

大塚 諒裕

bye

福﨑 航大
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